

IEOM Society International

The Eighth North American International Conference on Industrial Engineering and Operations Management

Houston, Texas, USA, June 12-15, 2023, Venue: Hilton University of Houston Hosts: Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station Institute of Manufacturing Systems (TEES-IMS) in collaboration with the University of Houston

Certificate of Attendance

This is to certify that

Mohammad Agung Saryatmo

Department of Industrial Engineering, Universitas Tarumanagara, Jakarta, Indonesia

Attended the 2023 IEOM Houston Conference. The event includes keynotes, plenaries, global engineering education, global business management, global supply chain, Industry 4.0, panels and technical sessions.

Hamid

Professor Hamid Parsaei, Ph.D., PE Conference Co-Chair Professor, Dept. of Industrial and Systems Engineering and Director, College of Engineering Accreditation and Assessment Texas A&M University College Station, Texas, USA

Ahad Ali, Ph.D. Conference Co-Chair Executive Director – IEOM Society Assoc. Professor and Director of Industrial Engineering Program Lawrence Technological University Southfield, Michigan, USA

DavelM. Reim

Professor Donald Reimer Program Co-Chair Director of Membership and Student Chapter Development IEOM Society International President, The Small Business Strategy Group, Southfield, Michigan, USA



IEOM Society International, 21411 Civic Center Dr., Suite # 205, Southfield, Michigan 48076, USA, www.ieomsociety.org